
CODE NAME1 MAIN UNIT PRO.PLAN MIN 

NAME2 UNIT (P/O, SALES)

SAFETY STOCK

CNV. (MAIN/ SUB) MRP.MIN LOT

PRO.PLAN MAX LOTMAX STOCK

TOTAL COST

PURCHASE PROFIT NO 

/ACCT. CODE

SALES PROFIT NO / 

ACC. CODE

INPUT DATE

08/11/2010

DEMO VERSION CO.,LTD.

09:29:52
Item List Page 1 of 1

BOI TYPE :

MATERIAL  COST

PROCESS  COST

P/O MIN LOT

NON-BOI

CATEGORY : Baked Goods & Mixes

TKI-BM01 Brownie Mix  2 boxes

 10 boxes

 0

 0.00

 0

 0

 0 days

 0.00

 0.00

No

No

Yes

 1.36  0.00

 0 days

 0.00

28/09/2010  08:50:18

R/M Warehouse08DELETE :

EXPORT :

PRO. PLAN :

RELATE WAREHOUSE :

 0.00

 0.00

COLLECT DAYS: LEAD TIME :

ITEM WEIGHT:

TKI-BM02 Cake Mix  2 boxes

 10 boxes

 0

 0.00

 0

 0

 0 days

 0.00

 0.00

No

No

Yes

 1.36  0.00

 0 days

 0.00

28/09/2010  08:50:18

DELETE :

EXPORT :

PRO. PLAN :

RELATE WAREHOUSE :

 0.00

 0.00

COLLECT DAYS: LEAD TIME :

ITEM WEIGHT:

TKI-BM03 Chocolate Biscuits Mix  2 boxes

 10 boxes

 0

 0.00

 0

 0

 0 days

 0.00

 0.00

No

No

Yes

 1.36  0.00

 0 days

 5.00

28/09/2010  08:50:18

R/M Warehouse08DELETE :

EXPORT :

PRO. PLAN :

RELATE WAREHOUSE :

 0.00

 0.00

COLLECT DAYS: LEAD TIME :

ITEM WEIGHT:


